

CrI. Appeal -3 of 21

Order no. 8 dtd. 20.03.2024

The Appellant has filed hazira through Lawyer. Respondent no. 1 has filed hazira through Lawyer.

No SR for the rest Respondent is received.

Heard both sides. The case is adjourned today.

To 18.07.2024 for SR of rest Respondents.

D/C by me.

ASJ, Kalna

ASJ, Kalna