

Crl. Appeal -3 of 2021

Order no. 11 dtd. 27.02.2025

The Appellant has filed hazira . Requisite step has not been filed . The case is adjourned today.

Appellant is directed to file requisite step in the mean time positively.

To 16.05.2025 for SR of rest Rspondents.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna

Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna