

Cr. Appeal : 03 of 2021

Order No. 13 dated 16-05-2025

After passing of the order No. 12 the appellant files requisites as required.

BC-II to check whether they are proper, if found proper, issue them.

Fix 07-08-2025 for SR/AD and appearance.

Dict. & corr.

Sd/- Srimayi Kundu

Sd/- Srimayi Kundu

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman.